2:07 PM

2024-06-26
Accrual Basis

i
!
|
I\JCJWC - Vancouver Section

Profit & Loss
May 2023 through April 2024

|

|

Ordinary lncomelExpens?

Income |

DONATIONS - N¢N GAMING
Community Foundation

F&A AnnuaI!Fundraiser

Tribute Cardsi

Wellness, Foqd Security- Genera
\
Total DONATIONS - NON GAMING

GAMING GRANT§-PROV OF BC
Books 4 Kids
JFSA
Wellness

Total GAMING GRANTS-PROV OF BC

OTHER DONATIONS
HIPPY - Mothers Matter
Other ( see notes)

Total OTHER DONATIONS

OTHER REVENU
Bank - Interest Gaming
Events (no tax receipt)

m

Total OTHER REVENUE
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense

CHARITABLE ACTIVITY Gaming
Books 4 Kids - Gaming

Wellness

Total CHARITABLE ACTIVITY Gaming

CHARITABLE ACTIVITY non gaming
Fundraising Events
Other (see notes)
Wellness Community Program

Total CHARITABI‘_E ACTIVITY non gaming

GENERAL & AD ‘INISTRATION
Advertising, P‘omotion, Website

ContractorlCohsultant Expense

Fundraising Expenses
Insurance 1

Interest & Baqk Charges
Meetings |

National Orgaﬁization Dues
Office Expenses

Stripe CC Feej

Telephone & T;elecommunications

Total GENERAL % ADMINISTRATION
Reconciliation Dilscrepancies

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Date: JUNL. )24

Signed: v (" A/~

May '23 - Apr 24

1,402.88
8,750.05
241.55
19,672.23

29,966.71

3,000.00
0.00
9,000.00

12,000.00

5,163.81
5,751.74

10,915.55

248.58
2,707.00

2,955.58

55,837.84

55,837.84

3,375.00
7,726.24

11,101.24

1,758.10
5,726.00
15,027.30

22,511.40

401.00
2,175.00

9,431.68
989.00
658.03

1,198.74

2,000.00

1,265.63
878.31

241.22
19,238.61
-5.25

52,846.00

2,991.84

2,991.84

Name_ [ | |- Coven BN behalf of the board of Trustees.
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2024-06-26
Accrual Basis

CJWC - Vancouver Section

Balance Sheet
As of 30 April 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Chequing/Savings
Van City Operating
VANCITY -Gaming

Total Chequing/Saving

Other Current Assets
GST Charity Rebate

Total Other Current As
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Equity

sets

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Signature:

Name;‘)"w(ﬁy\kmtw\

30 Apr 24

31,038.10
688.94

31,727.04

172.28

172.28

31,899.32

31,899.32

28,907.48
2,991.84

31,899.32

31,899.32

on behalf of the board of Trustees.
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