NCJWC - Vancouver Section Profit & Loss

May 2023 through April 2024

		May '23 - Apr 24
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Income DONATIONS - NO	ON GAMING	
Community Fo	oundation	1,402.88
F & A Annual Tribute Cards	Fundraiser	8,750.05 241.55
	d Security- Genera	19,572.23
Total DONATION	S - NON GAMING	29,966.71
GAMING GRANT	S-PROV OF BC	
Books 4 Kids JFSA		3,000.00 0.00
Wellness		9,000.00
Total GAMING G	RANTS-PROV OF BC	12,000.00
OTHER DONATION	ONE.	. 2,000.00
HIPPY - Mothe		5,163.81
Other (see no	otes)	5,751.74
Total OTHER DO	NATIONS	10,915.55
OTHER REVENU		
Bank - Interes Events (no tax	•	248.58 2,707.00
Total OTHER REV	/ENUE	2,955.58
Total Income		55,837.84
Gross Profit		55,837.84
Expense		
CHARITABLE AC Books 4 Kids		3,375.00
Wellness	Guilling	7,726.24
Total CHARITABI	E ACTIVITY Gaming	11,101.24
	TIVITY non gaming	
Fundraising E ⁻ Other (see not		1,758.10
	munity Program	5,726.00 15,027.30
Total CHARITARI	E ACTIVITY non gaming	22,511.40
		22,511.40
GENERAL & ADN Advertising, P	romotion, Website	401.00
Contractor/Co	nsultant Expense	2,175.00
Fundraising Ex	penses	9,431.68
Insurance		989.00
Interest & Bar Meetings	k Charges	658.03
National Organ	nization Dues	1,198.74 2,000.00
Office Expense	es	1,265.63
Stripe CC Fees		878.31
	elecommunications	241.22
Total GENERAL 8	ADMINISTRATION	19,238.61
Reconciliation Di	screpancies	-5.25
Total Expense		52,846.00
Net Ordinary Income		2,991.84
Net Income	11	2,991.84
Date: July 9/2 Signed: A Name J-Cover		pard of Trustees.

Page 1

NCJWC - Vancouver Section Balance Sheet

As of 30 April 2024

	30 Apr 24
ASSETS Current Assets Chequing/Savings Van City Operating VANCITY -Gaming	31,038.10 688.94
Total Chequing/Savings	31,727.04
Other Current Assets GST Charity Rebate	172.28
Total Other Current Assets	172.28
Total Current Assets	31,899.32
TOTAL ASSETS	31,899.32
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	28,907.48 2,991.84
Total Equity	31,899.32
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	31,899.32

Date: July 8124
Signature:

Name: J. Corenbum

on behalf of the board of Trustees.